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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Stella di Camelot (Ire)

Stella di Camelot (Ire)

Own: Madaket Stables LLC Dubb, Michael, Sp

215ep19-8Bel fm 1 ®
3Mug1H0Sar fm 1
6Jun19-8Bel fm 7f @
VNov1BI0CD yI 1@ 242 .50 1:1541:473
130ct18-9Bel sf 1 ® 233 :4731:1241:32
Previously trained by G. Bietolini
2Mayte#iaisons-Laffitte (Fr)fm *1 @ Str 1:402
Timeform Rating: &
29Apr184Capannelle (Ity) ~ gd *1 @ RH1:363
Timeform Rating:
8Mar18¢Fontainebleau (Fr) ~ sf
Timeform Rating: 70
NovtT¢itaisons-Laffitte (Fr) sf
Timeform Rating: 79
20Sep17 ¢ Maisons-Laffitte (Fr)sf
Timeform Rating:
29J1y17¢Deauville (Fr) fm
Timeform Rating: 53
2Jly17¢Saint-Cloud (Fr) ~ gs
Timeform Rating: 73

5 @ Str 1104
Tt @ Str1:254
M@ St
At @ Str1:272
5 @ LH 1:152

233 :4631:10 1:332 34 @NbIDmSI-G3
233 :4641:10 1:33 M @RIDeLaRoseL 97k
23 :4541:0821:194 4 @Intentnt-G3

B. f. 4 (Mar)

Sire: Camelot*GB (Montjeu*Ire) $45,300
Dam: Star Force*Ity (Blu Air Force*Ire)
Br: Azienda Agricola Stefano Luciani (Ire)

Tr:  Brown Chad C

9 206 6% 53 32
92 5/6 56 55 555
89 4/9 8 74 855

®MrsRvere-G2 /

®PebblesL200k /

83 8/10 31 42 31
93 29 73 413 21

®Prix Nubienne
Alw 33000

®Premio Regina Elena-G3

Stk 186800

Prix de Fontainebleau Tourisme
Alw 34100

®Prix Miesque-G3

Stk 93200

Prix Pharamond
Alw 31200

®Prix Six Perfections
Stk 70500

®Prix Rose Royale
Maiden 30900

]
2 3
B %
31 5%
11 13

P

1%
23y
6 45
754
§ 2
1118
11

Castellano J J
Castellano J J
Franco M

Rosario J
Cancel E

Pasquier S

Monteriso M
Cheminaud V
Barzalona M
Cheminaud V
Cheminaud V
Cheminaud V

L122
L120
L1
L118
L1

129
123
126
123
127
126
126

Life 12 3 2 3 $257689 94| D.Fst 0 0 0 0 0 -
[ute $ Wet(260) 0 0 0 0 0 -
209 3 01 2 ST6000 9| Synth 0 0 0 0 0 -
2018 5 2 0 1 $155367 93| Turf(208) 12 3 2 3  $257,689 94

330 86-16 SignificntForm12623 StildiCmlot1223% Vidictorn1265 2w 3-4w turnwillingly
260 99 - GotStormy1244 CplTemptress124no StelldiCmlot12013 Inside6F 3w into lane
430 96-03 SignificntForm121% FireKey121nk StelldiCmlot121ne  4-5w uppr, closed well

*50 59-35 Princess Warrior1181 Get Explicit1182 Cool Beans1183

Bmpd st, 5/16th

880 66-34 StelldiCmelot11723 AndinDelSur1233% Victorin1212} 3w upper, edged away

440
1340

550
15.00
1200
35.00
21.00

Stella di Camelot1293 Beyond Dance129nk Environs126nk
To lead final furlong, driven
Act of War123nk Sweet Gentle Kiss1232 Stella di Camelot 1231
Midpack, stayed on well final furlong
Blue Tango122'} A Quiet Man1292 Red Duma126'3
Midpack, stayed on w/o threatening
Sweety Dream123nk Seaella123'} Moisson Precoce1231%
Swtchd centre, prrsd leader, edged left, outpaced
Woodmax1261 Stella di Camelot1275 Act of God1223
To lead 150y out, yielded
Izzy Bizu126nk Model126m0 Hergame12613
Trailed throughout
Stella di Camelot1263 Love and Peace126'} Parigote1261
To lead 1f out, ridden out
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